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Women / XG / XG a4 grp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sawyer Vyas2467
IK Gymnastics CE

9.750 9.275 9.7259.200 37.950
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Olivia Hayward2471
Camden GA

9.552 9.525 9.6758.325 37.077
2 1 10 2 2 

2 

Rhyan Galyon2466
HutchinsonAcadeMY MV

9.440 8.200 9.6009.150 36.390
3 11 3T 3 3 

3 

Kendelle Hoopes2470
TGS Gymnastics LE

8.940 9.100 9.3758.950 36.365
10 4 5 4 4 

4 

Kyra Loy2464
Effingham Academy CE

9.300 8.350 9.0759.150 35.875
5 10 3T 7 5 

5 

Ava Bankhead2461
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

9.077 8.500 8.9259.275 35.777
8 9 1 9 6 

6 

Rylen Jensen2462
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

9.275 8.850 9.0508.550 35.725
6 6 8 8 7 

7 

Madison Scicolone2469
Somersault Jungle CT

8.825 8.600 9.2758.850 35.550
11 8 6 6 8 

8 

Alexa Liquore2468
Somersault Jungle CT

9.202 9.200 9.3627.550 35.314
7 3 11 5 9 

9 

Tatum Kurschner2465
Hardcore GymTum WI

8.955 8.700 8.1008.350 34.105
9 7 9 10 10 

10 

Scarlett Jordan2463
Ancient City  FL

9.337 9.000 3.0008.700 30.037
4 5 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG a4 grp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Snider2482
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

9.612 9.350 9.4129.250 37.624
3 2 2 4 1 

1 

Myra Jones2489
Tumble Town KY

9.640 9.000 9.5009.325 37.465
1 5T 1 2 2 

2 

Angelina Pizzale2487
Somersault Jungle CT

9.577 9.400 9.2009.125 37.302
4 1 6 8 3 

3 

Jayden Robertson2491
Double Dose Gym GA

9.280 9.000 9.3259.175 36.780
6 5T 4 6 4 

4 

Carley Mieden2486
RC Gymnastics WI

9.625 8.450 9.3509.150 36.575
2 10 5 5 5 

5 

Rhys Haycock2481
Aerials Gym SP

8.737 9.150 9.4509.225 36.562
10 4 3 3 6 

6 

Sadie Drozd2490
Vikings Gym LE

9.380 8.700 9.7008.500 36.280
5 9 9 1 7 

7 

Sadie Levitt2483
IK Gymnastics CE

8.815 9.200 8.8258.775 35.615
9 3 7 9 8 

8 

Samantha "Sammie" Shein2485
NC - OSEGA

9.080 8.800 8.7008.675 35.255
7 7 8 10 9 

9 

Naima Anderson-Metcalf2488
TGS Gymnastics LE

8.687 8.750 9.3007.700 34.437
11 8 10 7 10 

10 

Alyda Walters2484
Kidsport Gym MN

8.837 6.400 7.9007.150 30.287
8 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG a4 grp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrianne Freese2510
West Side Gym WI

9.615 9.100 9.4759.325 37.515
1 4 1 5 1 

1 

Lanie Gross2503
Camden GA

9.390 9.125 9.5759.125 37.215
3 3 3 2 2 

2 

Annika Bergwall2509
Twisters Gym- OK

9.287 9.525 9.4878.800 37.099
5 1 6 4 3 

3 

Smith Willoughby2511
Double Dose Gym GA

9.477 8.975 9.4259.200 37.077
2 5 2 6 4 

4 

Grace Meyer2508
Somersault Jungle CT

9.387 8.700 9.7508.650 36.487
4 7 8 1 5 

5 

Ariana Zelner2504
Hardcore GymTum WI

8.930 9.300 8.8508.925 36.005
10 2 5 8 6 

6 

Lauren Blackwell2501
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

8.812 8.950 9.0259.100 35.887
11 6 4 7 7 

7 

Elizabeth Pollard2502
Ancient City  FL

9.012 8.550 9.5257.800 34.887
8 8 11 3 8 

8 

Makenna Schroeder2507
Kidsport Gym MN

9.212 7.600 8.4508.700 33.962
6 9 7 9 9 

9 

Bethany Dearman2506
Kidsport Gym MN

8.937 7.050 8.3758.325 32.687
9 10T 9 10 10 

10 

Victoria Beck2505
Kidsport Gym MN

9.015 7.050 8.2007.900 32.165
7 10T 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG a4 grp4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mckenzie Hilton2523
East Pasco FL

9.702 8.800 9.6509.475 37.627
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Dawson2522
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

9.415 9.000 9.4629.050 36.927
2 2 4 2 2 

2 

Savannah Croxton2521
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

9.362 8.950 8.9759.300 36.587
3 3 2 5T 3 

3 

Malia Whitley2530
Take Flight  GA

9.350 9.100 8.8759.200 36.525
4 1 3 7 4 

4 

Shamiya Camphor2529
Take Flight  GA

9.150 8.425 9.2508.500 35.325
6 7 5 3 5 

5 

Natalie Hamilton2531
TGS Gymnastics LE

9.112 8.650 9.1508.200 35.112
7 5 7 4 6 

6 

Celina Hess2526
Phoenix GymnasticsWI

9.065 8.500 8.9758.225 34.765
8 6 6 5T 7 

7 

Tessa Ryan2524
Kidsport Gym MN

9.265 7.550 8.1256.900 31.840
5 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / XG / XG a4 grp5
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Durham2542
Foothills Academy NC

9.602 9.500 9.8009.450 38.352
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Ana Barbosa2543
GymKidz  FG

9.402 9.050 9.6629.450 37.564
3 3T 1T 2 2 

2 

Gabriella Balboni2541
Bristol FCG CT

9.487 9.050 9.4009.000 36.937
2 3T 6 4 3 

3 

Lainey Inocente2546
SC - Olympia Surf.

9.355 8.650 9.5509.250 36.805
5 7 3T 3 4 

4 

Gabrielle Ramsey2548
South County Gym OK

9.375 9.150 9.3878.625 36.537
4 2 8 5 5 

5 

Zoe Cecil2552
TumblebeesUltimateNC

9.315 8.500 9.1009.250 36.165
6 8 3T 7 6 

6 

Abbi Hall2549
Southeast Gym GA

9.130 8.950 8.9508.700 35.730
7 5 7 10 7 

7 

Wimberly Hines2550
Sumter Gymnastics GA

8.915 7.750 9.1259.125 34.915
9 10 5 6 8 

8 

Grayson Barnes2748
Sams Academy CT

8.925 8.400 8.9758.350 34.650
8 9 10 9 9 

9 

Isabel Rubenzer2547
Phoenix GymnasticsWI

8.765 8.850 9.0007.650 34.265
10 6 11 8 10 

10 

Mia Mixon2551
Sumter Gymnastics GA

0.000 0.000 3.0008.500 11.500
11 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG a5 grp1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Clark2570
RAYG Gymnastics MI

9.655 9.550 9.7509.200 38.155
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Paige Walker2564
CATS  Wellington FG

9.700 9.050 9.5378.850 37.137
1 4 3T 4 2 

2 

Kaci Randall2567
Geneva Academy CE

9.200 9.100 9.8508.800 36.950
6 3 6 1 3 

3 

Gabriella Naranjo2562
Bristol FCG CT

9.400 9.300 9.0008.975 36.675
3 2 2 7 4 

4 

Olivia Brummer2565
Effingham Academy CE

9.275 8.800 9.3258.825 36.225
5 6 5 5 5 

5 

Claire Saunders2563
Bristol FCG CT

9.112 9.000 9.6008.100 35.812
7 5 7 3 6 

6 

Kaela Neihls2566
Effingham Academy CE

9.337 8.700 8.5258.850 35.412
4 7 3T 8 7 

7 

Isabella Gambone2571
TGS Gymnastics LE

8.537 8.500 9.1127.700 33.849
8 8 8 6 8 

8 
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Women / XG / XG a5 grp2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Levitt2587
IK Gymnastics CE

9.677 9.450 9.8259.375 38.327
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Julia Freimuth2582
Bristol FCG CT

9.187 9.225 9.5509.075 37.037
6 2 5 3 2 

2 

Gabrielle Nicknair2588
Somersault Jungle CT

9.125 8.850 9.5629.225 36.762
7 4 3 2 3 

3 

Gabriella Helton2586
Foothills Academy NC

9.615 8.675 8.6009.425 36.315
2 5 1 10 4 

4 

Megan Yoder2590
TumblebeesUltimateNC

9.252 8.600 9.0379.100 35.989
5 6T 4 8 5 

5 

Reagan Leininger2584
Charlotte Allstar NC

8.927 8.550 9.3008.950 35.727
9 8T 8 4 6 

6 

Hannah Neely2589
TGS Gymnastics LE

9.087 8.550 9.0758.900 35.612
8 8T 9 7 7 

7 

Hailey Wetmore2581
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

8.000 9.150 9.1879.050 35.387
11 3 6 5 8 

8 

Acadia Lynch-Raymond2583
Bristol FCG CT

8.775 8.600 8.8759.000 35.250
10 6T 7 9 9 

9 

Naiya Morgan2585
Charlotte Allstar NC

9.437 7.400 9.1508.625 34.612
3 11 10 6 10 

10 

Rhianna Robinson2591
WildcardGymnasticsWI

9.300 8.100 8.5508.150 34.100
4 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG a5 grp3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabelle Wright2603
East Pasco FL

9.800 9.675 10.00010.000 39.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jaden Johnson2608
The EmeraldAcademyOK

9.537 8.700 9.7629.625 37.624
4 8 2 3 2 

2 

Savannah Drouin2607
Somersault Jungle CT

9.390 8.800 9.5759.475 37.240
5 7 3 5 3 

3 

Lilly Waymoth2605
Effingham Academy CE

9.237 9.250 9.7008.850 37.037
9 4 7 4 4 

4 

Addy Nicholson2606
Rising Stars FG

9.552 9.200 9.3878.800 36.939
3 5 8 8 5 

5 

Madeline Spencer2612
Camden GA

9.152 9.600 9.8008.200 36.752
11 2 11 2 6 

6 

Reyna Repp2602
Charlotte Allstar NC

9.630 8.550 9.4008.950 36.530
2 9 5 7 7 

7 

Bella Doan2601
Ancient City  FL

9.280 8.200 9.4509.325 36.255
7 11 4 6 8 

8 

Mallory Mooney2609
ThompsonGymnasticsMV

9.262 9.000 9.3508.575 36.187
8 6 9 9 9 

9 

Makayla Hays2610
Vikings Gym LE

9.387 9.400 8.3258.175 35.287
6 3 12 12 10 

10 

Rylee Dittamore2604
Effingham Academy CE

8.887 8.500 9.2258.425 35.037
12 10 10 10 11 

11 

Vanesa Kvam2611
WildcardGymnasticsWI

9.202 7.500 8.8878.925 34.514
10 12 6 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG a5 grp4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Simmons2623
East Pasco FL

9.650 9.200 9.9259.550 38.325
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aspyn Jackson2624
East Wichita YMCA MV

9.612 9.175 9.7259.425 37.937
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Addison Krehbiel2626
HutchinsonAcadeMY MV

9.625 8.450 9.7759.300 37.150
2 7T 4 2 3 

3 

Carolyn Wilson2622
Bristol FCG CT

9.377 8.850 9.6258.725 36.577
5 4 6 4 4 

4 

Elena Ling2631
TumblebeesUltimateNC

9.225 8.725 8.9009.125 35.975
8 5 5 8 5 

5 

Kayte Wagner2632
Vikings Gym LE

9.352 8.575 9.1258.675 35.727
6 6 7 7 6 

6 

Ella Kroeter2627
Kids In Motion  OZ

9.465 7.250 9.4879.400 35.602
4 10 3 5 7 

7 

Alexa Jensen2625
Goldens GymnasticsCE

9.315 7.700 9.4258.650 35.090
7 9 8 6 8 

8 

Maya Larson2629
Phoenix GymnasticsWI

9.052 8.950 8.6508.425 35.077
9 3 9 9 9 

9 

Jazmin Wensel2630
Phoenix GymnasticsWI

8.862 8.450 7.9258.200 33.437
10 7T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG a5 grp5
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayleigh Hinnant2649
Knightdale Gym  NC

9.675 9.400 9.4759.250 37.800
1 2T 4 4 1 

1 

Victoria Krager2651
TGS Gymnastics LE

9.215 9.350 9.6509.475 37.690
8 4 2 1 2 

2 

Krimsen Wright2652
Double Dose Gym GA

9.587 9.400 9.1009.550 37.637
2 2T 1 9 3 

3 

Elizabeth Clingan2647
Heartland AcademyMV

9.287 8.750 9.5259.375 36.937
5 8 3 2 4 

4 

Saylor Pritchett2650
South County Gym OK

9.075 9.425 9.2509.175 36.925
9 1 5T 7 5 

5 

Tyjah Jones2643
Bristol FCG CT

9.265 9.050 9.1758.775 36.265
6 5 11 8 6 

6 

Alandrea Graves2642
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

8.825 8.900 9.5008.875 36.100
10 6 10 3 7 

7 

Madelynne Schmitz2648
Kids In Motion  OZ

9.227 8.700 9.0508.900 35.877
7 9 9 10 8 

8 

Haleigh Pearson2644
Concordia Gym MV

9.330 8.450 9.3758.500 35.655
3 11 12 5 9 

9 

Camryn Lamanna2645
Elite Gym USA GA

8.637 8.850 8.9509.175 35.612
11 7 5T 12 10 

10 

Makenna Brown2641
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

8.550 8.650 9.2759.075 35.550
12 10 7 6 11 

11 

Taylor Hirt2646
Goldens GymnasticsCE

9.312 8.050 9.0259.025 35.412
4 12 8 11 12 

12 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 AAU Age Group Nationals
Meet Results
Jun 22-25, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 6/27/2017 9:55:54 PM

Women / XG / XG a6 grp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Desiree Brown2669
Twisters Gym- OK

9.600 9.550 9.6259.650 38.425
3 1 1 4 1 

1 

Ellie Bowman2663
Charlotte Allstar NC

9.700 9.150 9.8259.250 37.925
1 5 4 1 2 

2 

Caroline Cravens2668
Tumble Town KY

9.275 9.450 9.4759.450 37.650
8 2 2 6 3 

3 

Allyson Danila2666
Northwest Gymn CT

9.662 9.300 9.7508.650 37.362
2 3 7 2 4 

4 

Joshwelle Dela Rama2664
Elite Gym USA GA

8.850 9.250 9.7259.425 37.250
10 4 3 3 5 

5 

Alivia Honeycutt2667
SC - Olympia Surf.

9.540 9.025 9.5758.775 36.915
4 6T 6 5 6 

6 

Olivia Grenier2662
Bristol FCG CT

9.340 9.025 9.2759.125 36.765
5 6T 5 7 7 

7 

Isabelle Freese2670
West Side Gym WI

9.305 8.100 9.2258.550 35.180
7 8 9T 8 8 

8 

Margaret Thayer2661
Alpena Gymnastics CE

9.325 7.750 9.2128.550 34.837
6 10 9T 9 9 

9 

Baylee Carter2665
Hardcore GymTum WI

9.027 8.000 8.8508.600 34.477
9 9 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG a6 grp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylyn Anderson2682
East Wichita YMCA MV

9.612 9.125 9.8009.150 37.687
2 4 3 2 1 

1 

Taylor Baker2690
Twisters Gym- OK

9.650 8.850 9.6759.400 37.575
1 5 2 3 2 

2 

Carleigh Louviere2686
Knightdale Gym  NC

9.250 9.550 9.5129.000 37.312
5 1 5T 5 3 

3 

Hailey Blouin2687
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.137 8.300 9.9509.525 36.912
6 9 1 1 4 

4 

Melanie Purcell2688
Southeast Gym GA

9.515 9.200 9.2378.600 36.552
3 2T 9 7 5 

5 

Tyra Mitchell2683
Foothills Gym NC

9.352 9.200 9.1378.650 36.339
4 2T 8 8 6 

6 

Montana Wright2689
Southeast Gym GA

9.062 8.800 9.0009.050 35.912
8 6 4 9 7 

7 

Ella Johnson2685
Jr. Eagle Gym WI

9.065 8.600 9.2508.675 35.590
7 7 7 6 8 

8 

Talia Schulken2681
Charlotte Allstar NC

8.950 8.000 9.6379.000 35.587
10 10 5T 4 9 

9 

Emily Munson2684
G C Gymnastics MV

9.050 8.400 8.7007.900 34.050
9 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG a6 grp3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marni Knapp2701
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

9.375 9.175 9.7379.325 37.612
4 3 2 2 1 

1 

Grace Carroll2708
Knightdale Gym  NC

9.512 9.250 9.4509.300 37.512
2 1 3T 7 2 

2 

Hannah Bennett2706
HutchinsonAcadeMY MV

9.400 8.650 9.7129.475 37.237
3 8 1 3 3 

3 

Lindsey Wright2703
Charlotte Allstar NC

9.215 8.800 9.7009.300 37.015
6 7 3T 4 4 

4 

Mia Caruso2702
Bristol FCG CT

8.940 9.100 9.7759.075 36.890
10 5 7 1 5 

5 

Kampbell Hemeyer2707
Kids In Motion  OZ

9.262 9.150 9.5628.775 36.749
5 4 8 5 6 

6 

Angela Riffle2712
Vikings Gym LE

9.125 9.225 9.4878.750 36.587
8 2 9 6 7 

7 

Kelsie Fernandez2704
East Pasco FL

9.537 8.600 8.6509.125 35.912
1 9 6 10 8 

8 

Mallory Edge2711
Southeast Gym GA

9.052 9.075 8.9508.725 35.802
9 6 10 9 9 

9 

Kayla O'Connor2710
Northwest Gymn CT

9.190 8.525 9.3757.750 34.840
7 10 11 8 10 

10 

Emily Lochner2705
Goldens GymnasticsCE

8.787 8.250 8.4259.200 34.662
11 11 5 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG a6 grp4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reilly Whritenour2726
East Pasco FL

9.737 9.725 9.6879.500 38.649
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rachel Bissett2724
East Pasco FL

9.850 9.050 9.1629.425 37.487
1 4 2 9 2 

2 

Mia Bingaman2722
Aerials Gym SP

9.625 9.450 9.0509.300 37.425
3 2 4 10 3 

3 

Nicole Forde2727
Geneva Academy CE

9.265 8.500 9.2629.375 36.402
8 6 3 7 4 

4 

Alivia Bailey2731
ThompsonGymnasticsMV

9.362 8.550 9.6128.600 36.124
5 5 8 2 5 

5 

Sarianne Baum2729
TGS Gymnastics LE

9.500 8.200 9.5008.675 35.875
4 9 7 4 6 

6 

Tess Arnold2721
G C Gymnastics MV

9.155 8.000 9.6009.100 35.855
9 10 5T 3 7 

7 

Jill Culp2732
West Side Gym WI

9.315 8.250 9.2008.525 35.290
6 7T 9 8 8 

8 

Callie Barbour2728
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

8.775 9.150 9.3507.950 35.225
10 3 11 5 9 

9 

Hailey Carmelo2730
TGS Gymnastics LE

9.277 8.250 9.3128.050 34.889
7 7T 10 6 10 

10 

Sophie Kishimoto2723
Aerials Gym SP

0.000 0.000 8.8009.100 17.900
11 11 5T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG a6 grp5
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holly Phelps2743
East Pasco FL

9.725 9.600 9.9009.925 39.150
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kayla Levins2744
Gold Coast FG

9.740 9.700 9.5509.400 38.390
1 1 2 3 2 

2 

Jazlynn Villanueva2751
Somersault Jungle CT

9.312 9.050 9.5259.375 37.262
5 5 3 4 3 

3 

Ariana Arrington2749
Somersault Jungle CT

9.175 8.900 9.6508.900 36.625
7 7 9 2 4 

4 

Katelyn Maynor2746
Knightdale Gym  NC

9.300 9.175 9.2878.850 36.612
6 3 10 8 5 

5 

Madeline Adorador2741
Aerials Gym SP

9.387 8.850 9.0259.000 36.262
4 8 6T 11 6 

6 

Samantha Yarwasky2742
Charlotte Allstar NC

9.150 8.750 9.1129.200 36.212
8 9 5 10 7 

7 

Jenna Crews2752
Southeast Gym GA

8.737 9.000 9.3379.000 36.074
11 6 6T 5 8 

8 

Destinee Rojas2745
Gold Coast FG

9.025 8.675 9.3258.925 35.950
9 10 8 6 9 

9 

Paige DeHaan2747
RAYG Gymnastics MI

8.937 8.525 9.1259.350 35.937
10 11 4 9 10 

10 

Anyssa Arrington2750
Somersault Jungle CT

9.425 9.150 9.3007.875 35.750
3 4 11 7 11 

11 
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